
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIX AGAIN Last start winner DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528615 6/4219

 2 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/1A. Ginn 519621 6/5207

 3 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6Y 1P 4/1/2D. Wort 521199 5/4152

 4 RAINING RAINBOWS Dropping in grade BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2Y. Gee 521928 6/5243

 5 ASTON TRUFFLE Dropping in grade RIC, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5M 4Y 8P 4/1/2S. Lang 490577 7/6150

 6 SUPER DOOPER Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/1M. Tailby 508257 6/5210

 7 DUST MAN Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Kirby 531946 3/2186

 8 BORROWED ANGEL Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 4/3168

 9 HAY SAM Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 6/3158

 10 ARCHIE VELLA Last start winner RIC, 21/04/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 535349 2/1150

 11 ROSA FRANCO Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Sciberras 529797 1/082

 12 HAY JILL Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2L. Duncan 499369 3/2222

 13 BOTTLE SHOPS Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3C. Sciberras 499903 2/1171

 14 BEN'S LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0144

 15 LUKE'S LAD Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R5, P 2P 6Y 3P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1142

 16 ELWOOD Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 3Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0138

 17 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4Y 4Y 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4108

 18 DANA SOCK Last start Country winner YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 1Y 7P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508723 6/4123

 19 SECRET SNAPS 2 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/0109

 20 DANA HOLYFIELD Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/3S. Hopkins 508733 3/179

 21 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 5/1S. Lang 500469 7/3187

 22 SADDLEBACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/3180

 23 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0174

 24 SOME GAVE ALL Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 528663 1/0171

 25 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5159

 26 ZULU HEART Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0159

 27 ALABANA Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2156

 28 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/1S. Stedman 488185 8/3139

 29 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 3Y 5/1S. Stedman 488186 15/9136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DANA NANA Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y (FEL)P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530550 3/1136

 31 FUSION SPY Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3M. Curtale 525698 2/1120

 32 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3120

 33 DANA JOJO Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6115

 34 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5114

 35 HECTICNESS Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 517504 4/3102

 36 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 3Y 3Y 6P 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/295

 37 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 4/393

 38 VELOCITY ANNA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/291

 39 SHE'S SILVER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/088

 40 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/487

 41 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 2Y 7P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/087

 42 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R3, M 6M 5M 8P 5/1A. Ginn 491305 9/386

 43 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4P 6Y 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/085

 44 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/084

 45 HOLD UP Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6Y 5Y 5/1D. Sultana 498904 5/484

 46 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/081

 47 CHARMING CHILLI Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 498563 1/077

 48 DANA CHILL Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 6P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/075

 49 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score LIT, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/2J. Farrell 494466 5/273

 50 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 4Y 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/271

 51 GET THERE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7Y 7P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DUST MAN Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Kirby 531946 3/2186

 2 BORROWED ANGEL Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 4/3168

 3 HAY SAM Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 6/3158

 4 ARCHIE VELLA Last start winner RIC, 21/04/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 535349 2/1150

 5 ROSA FRANCO Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Sciberras 529797 1/082

 6 HAY JILL Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2L. Duncan 499369 3/2222

 7 BOTTLE SHOPS Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3C. Sciberras 499903 2/1171

 8 BEN'S LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0144

 9 LUKE'S LAD Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R5, P 2P 6Y 3P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1142

 10 ELWOOD Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 3Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0138

 11 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4Y 4Y 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4108

 12 DANA SOCK Last start Country winner YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 1Y 7P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508723 6/4123

 13 SECRET SNAPS 2 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/0109

 14 DANA HOLYFIELD Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/3S. Hopkins 508733 3/179

 15 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 5/1S. Lang 500469 7/3187

 16 SADDLEBACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/3180

 17 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0174

 18 SOME GAVE ALL Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 528663 1/0171

 19 ZULU HEART Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0159

 20 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5159

 21 ALABANA Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2156

 22 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/1S. Stedman 488185 8/3139

 23 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 3Y 5/1S. Stedman 488186 15/9136

 24 DANA NANA Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y (FEL)P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530550 3/1136

 25 FUSION SPY Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3M. Curtale 525698 2/1120

 26 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3120

 27 DANA JOJO Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6115

 28 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5114

 29 HECTICNESS Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 517504 4/3102

 30 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 3Y 3Y 6P 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/295

 31 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 4/393
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 VELOCITY ANNA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/291

 33 SHE'S SILVER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/088

 34 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/487

 35 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 2Y 7P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/087

 36 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R3, M 6M 5M 8P 5/1A. Ginn 491305 9/386

 37 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4P 6Y 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/085

 38 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/084

 39 HOLD UP Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6Y 5Y 5/1D. Sultana 498904 5/484

 40 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/081

 41 CHARMING CHILLI Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 498563 1/077

 42 DANA CHILL Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 6P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/075

 43 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score LIT, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/2J. Farrell 494466 5/273

 44 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 4Y 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/271

 45 GET THERE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7Y 7P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK WATERS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Clarke 534196 0/0110

 2 CARLA'S TREASURE Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 5P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/064

 3 FOLD BACK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 27/03/2021, R1, P

GUN, 24/03/2021, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/0103

 4 DOONSIDE SHADOW First start M/1D. Northey 532615 0/00

 5 PRINCE CREED First start M/1P. Steedman 539382 0/00

 6 WINLOCK LLOYD Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/04/2021, R1, P 7P M/1K. Weekes 535616 0/033

 7 ZOLA BUD Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/04/2021, R3, P 8P M/1R. Gold 532777 0/025

 8 JABULANI Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 8P M/1D. Kerr 537089 0/025

 9 HI MISS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1M. Clarke 534204 0/082

 10 GEM DEALER Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/080

 11 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534211 0/056

 12 RAY OF HOPE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 7Y 5P 7Y M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/050

 13 ROOKIE GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. Hill 527356 0/036

 14 JEZILDA Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 RAPID HILL BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528261 9/0378

 2 JACK'S ROAD Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2186

 3 ZIPPING LEVI Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3M. Curtale 526325 6/1186

 4 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4129

 5 TOE TAGGER Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0124

 6 MIN JAM SAYA Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3A. Ginn 528338 5/1153

 7 SECRET SNAPS 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 4/1109

 8 BAREFOOT LEGEND Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4R. Griffiths 530480 5/0201

 9 ZARMAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2P. Barnes 530605 3/2201

 10 SADDLEBACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/3180

 11 MAXIMUM ZEAL Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 533280 2/0174

 12 SCORCHED 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 8C 7P 3P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7133

 13 HARD GAME Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 3Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0115

 14 WON'T WIN LARSON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4P. Parker 499314 1/0105

 15 VELOCITY ANNA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Lang 499393 3/091

 16 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2S. Lang 520306 4/290

 17 SHE'S SILVER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/088

 18 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 2Y 7P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/087

 19 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/084

 20 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/283

 21 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/278

 22 MY MATE RISKY 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 2/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 JACK'S ROAD Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2186

 2 ZIPPING LEVI Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3M. Curtale 526325 6/1186

 3 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4129

 4 TOE TAGGER Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0124

 5 MIN JAM SAYA Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3A. Ginn 528338 5/1153

 6 SECRET SNAPS 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 4/1109

 7 BAREFOOT LEGEND Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4R. Griffiths 530480 5/0201

 8 ZARMAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2P. Barnes 530605 3/2201

 9 SADDLEBACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/3180

 10 MAXIMUM ZEAL Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 533280 2/0174

 11 SCORCHED 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 8C 7P 3P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7133

 12 HARD GAME Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 3Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0115

 13 WON'T WIN LARSON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4P. Parker 499314 1/0105

 14 VELOCITY ANNA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Lang 499393 3/091

 15 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2S. Lang 520306 4/290

 16 SHE'S SILVER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/088

 17 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R2, Y 2Y 7P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/087

 18 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/084

 19 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/283

 20 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/278

 21 MY MATE RISKY 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 2/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAISY'S FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 3P M/1R. Smith 534146 0/0128

 2 PINK LEMONADE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 3P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 532507 0/0128

 3 DARK WATERS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Clarke 534196 0/0110

 4 HARTLEY ASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6P 3Y 8P M/1S. Hopkins 525114 0/066

 5 WINLOCK ABBY Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 4P M/1K. Weekes 535618 0/058

 6 HI MISS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1M. Clarke 534204 0/082

 7 WINLOCK BUFF 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 CARLA RUM Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 528842 3/1153

 2 ZARMAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2P. Barnes 530605 3/2201

 3 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 533045 3/2177

 4 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 5C 6P 1P 5/3R. Smith 534140 3/1168

 5 MR. HERO Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 2P 4P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0164

 6 SET TO REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3D. Wort 521344 3/1147

 7 JACKY LAY LAY Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 532520 2/0130

 8 WON'T WIN LARSON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4P. Parker 499314 1/0105

 9 MANILA KING 3 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/084

 10 RITZA JANELLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/283

 11 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/077

 12 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 2/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY 2 Last start winner BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 1/2L. Maney 520538 14/12312

 2 ZULU SMOKE Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2J. Bridge 497163 20/15351

 3 CRAZY LUCY Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 1/1S. Ashman 508698 9/8276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY Last start Provincial winner DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520045 15/2258

 2 NANGAR GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R4, C 8C 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Barnes 524968 11/3288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4129

 2 ZARMAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2P. Barnes 530605 3/2201

 3 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1156

 4 SCORCHED 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 8C 7P 3P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7133

 5 MISS URBAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520539 5/4117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 26 April 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAISY'S FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 3P M/1R. Smith 534146 0/0128

 2 PINK LEMONADE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 3P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 532507 0/0128

 3 RAY OF HOPE 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 12/04/2021, R5, P 7Y 5P 7Y M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/050

 4 WINLOCK BUFF 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/065
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